ALLOCATI ONS AS CF:

COUNTY

ALBANY
ALLEGANY
BROOVE
CATTARAUGUS
CAYUGA
CHAUTAUQUA
CHEMUNG
CHENANGO
CLI NTON
COLUMBI A
CORTLAND
DELAWARE
DUTCHESS
ERIE

ESSEX
FRANKLI N
FULTON
GENESEE
GREENE
HAM LTON
HERKI MER
JEFFERSON
LEWS

LI VI NGSTON
MADI SON
MONROE
MONTGOVERY
NASSAU

NI AGARA
ONEI DA
ONONDAGA
ONTARI O
ORANGE
ORLEANS
OSVEEGO
OTSEGO
PUTNAM
RENSSELAER
ROCKLAND
ST. LAWRENCE
SARATOGA
SCHENECTADY
SCHOHARI E
SCHUYLER
SENECA
STEUBEN
SUFFOLK
SULLI VAN
TI OGA
TOVPKI NS
ULSTER
WARREN
WASHI NGTON
WAYNE
VESTCHESTER
WYOM NG
YATES

AUTOPAY

ALLOCATIONS

$ 962,898
283, 900
641, 392
245, 487
244, 600
637, 935
267, 234
215, 310
383, 711
149, 928
183, 795
173, 345
312, 059

5, 045, 678
156, 630
206, 077
224, 869
155, 679
156, 115

11,135
206, 502
406, 325
99, 721
215,072
187, 335

3,178, 144
265, 208
501, 905
707,171

1, 056, 850

1,632, 426
203, 685
781, 340
143, 440
481, 437
179, 332

37, 440
488, 883
324, 960
437,749
329, 960
494, 669
110, 295
60, 758
60, 634
382, 154

1,647,523
198, 397
158, 210
188, 566
384, 323
111, 475
200, 978
285, 603
491, 102

98, 515
81, 722

APPLICATION
COMPONENT

$ 279,596
148, 727
304, 049
300, 019
204, 186
409, 839
162, 221
130, 778
353, 647
115, 859
101, 472
156, 840
117,672

2,208, 382
204, 373
330, 598
179, 421

91, 581
144, 861
30, 907
188, 347
565, 237
151, 794
110, 782
152, 624
742, 088
134, 953
148, 746
431, 698
583, 590
604, 724
111, 086
147, 418
166, 019
269, 027
120, 337
22,270
217,703
98, 061
512, 103
199, 494
253, 308
94, 277
54, 686
37,234
279, 139
567, 072
153, 423
95, 330
107, 709
343, 002
319, 471
147,903
123, 605
266, 296
87,277
45, 196

01/ 16/ 98

REFERENCE #2
EMERGENCY THIS

COMPONENT ADVAN
$ 161, 789 $1, 189, 41°
107, 224 470, 50:
269, 880 1, 033, 64
216, 664 381, 92!
146, 839 441, 96
243, 623 1,119, 44
137, 401 465, 02!
93, 574 369, 10
240, 604 921, 18
72, 493 208, 15!
70, 211 301, 87
98, 240 393, 76!
101, 467 407, 86
2,417, 957 7,166, 43’
67, 227 413, 99!
166, 105 654, 89
166, 114 462, 22.
48, 537 243, 36.
102, 854 367, 54
2, 446 43, 45:
78, 069 399, 12
368, 724 1, 262, 23:
61, 540 296, 35
105, 008 338, 47!
74, 044 382, 65!
1, 016, 850 3, 882, 22.
119, 404 439, 80
75, 967 668, 81
367, 703 1,231, 47
592, 747 1, 863, 68!
609, 613 2, 256, 73!
85, 052 346, 19:
238, 892 970, 95.
67, 154 352, 92!
219, 050 798, 53!
87, 107 330, 53!
7, 484 59, 97!
316, 239 823, 39
110, 324 464, 57;
339, 890 1, 184, 37i
181, 394 597, 77
262, 584 844, 66!
56, 741 241, 29.
23, 833 129, 59!
3, 806 32, 55:
197, 678 637, 37!
697, 035 2,179, 80!
136, 159 393, 04
56, 474 270, 09!
88, 077 202, 52!
147, 167 722, 76!
139, 394 421, 95;
99, 597 374, 81:
114, 292 434,09
39, 758 691, 32!
47,205 198, 10!
36, 265 135, 91



